Toimintatuotot
Korvaukset seurakunnilta
Muut tuotot
Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Postipalvelut
Srk- ja tiedotuslehtien painatukset
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKATE

Toteuma
1-10/2022

1292 545,88
1087 743,05
204 802,83
-4 238 816,96
-1 335 236,48
-1 582 808,22
-629 850,65
-690 921,61
-2 946 271,08

TA kuluva
2023

2666 671,00
2316 671,00

350 000,00
-5 568 791,33
-1524 792,73
-1 913 984,00

-876 568,00
-1253 446,60
-2 902 120,33

Toteuma
1-10/2023

1969 858,57
1759 285,70
210 572,87
-3 966 250,01
-1 223 668,59
-1 462 918,91
-616 310,91
-663 351,60
-1 996 391,44

Yli-ali

696 812,43
557 385,30
139 427,13

-1 602 541,32
-312 361,99
-451 065,09
-260 257,09
-578 857,15
-905 728,89

T-%

73,9
75,9
60,2
71,2
79,7
76,4
70,3
52,9
68,8
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